

L  
W.P(C)No. 63 OF 2004

ITEM No.69

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.63 of 2004

SANDEEP PAREKH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for interim Relief and office report)

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.  
for M/s. P.H. Parekh and Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. Saurab Kirpal, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 27th February, 2004.

By that time, supplementary affidavit shall be filed.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master